TSS-CAS24-A00_110V
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Mini CyanoSafe™
Cyanoacrylate Fuming Chamber                             110V
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
C
on
st
ru
ct
io
n
M
at
er
ia
l
Work Surface Polypropylene
Chamber Polypropylene
Door Polycarbonate with Handle Lock
Hanging Rods
& Clips Stainless Steel
Filtration Housing Polypropylene
Controls AirSafe™ Cyano
Safety Controller
Fuming Cycle Automatic Processing with
Safety Switch Start
Lighting Vapor-Proof Fluorescent
Blowers Brushless-Sparkless
Humidity Sensor Included
Hot Plate Included
Carbon Filter
Monitoring Package Audible / Visual Alarm
Test Strip Holder Included
Certifications UL and CSA
DIMENSIONS
     Product #
External Dimensions Internal Dimensions
Width Depth at Base Max Depth Height Width Depth Height
CAS24 24” 17 ⅜” 18 ½” 32” 23 ½” 16 ¾” 17”
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Product # Electrical
Filtration Layer Unit Weight*
Voltage Amps Power
CAS24 110V 6.2 A 680 W 1 Carbon 120 lbs.
        *Unit weight is an approximation
www.AirCleanSystems.com • info@aircleansystems.com
Phone: (919) 255-3220 • Toll Free: (800) 849-0472 • Fax: (919) 528-0015